 oxygenRHYTHM   Ceiling / Wall Mount
DIMENSIONS
Dia:	 14.00”
H:	 2.75”
201 Railhead Road, Fort Worth, TX 76106   -    Tel. (877) 607-0202     -    www.oxygenlighting.com
PROJECT DATE
FIXTURE TYPE LOCATION
Order Example:   2-6139-6
(x- Fluorescent   xxx- Sequence #    xx- Finish)
120v: 2-6139-xx
-24 Satin Nickel
LIGHT SOURCE
RATED LIFE
LUMEN OUTPUT
INPUT VOLTAGE
BALLAST
CONSTRUCTION
DIFFUSER
METAL FINISH
MOUNTING
STANDARDS
22W + 32W T9 Circline Fluorescent (G10Q)
(Lamp not included)
See lamp manufacturer specification
Delivered: To be determined
120V
Electronic, HPF, Instant Start, 120V
Plated Steel and Glass
- Matte White Acrylic
White (-6)
4” Octagonal J-Box
UL/Damp listed, ADA compliant,
Conforms to UL STD 1598, Certified
CAN/CSA , STD C22.2 No 250.0
Dia.
H